EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CORPRODEP MOSQUERA
ALBERT EINSTEN
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
ALBERT EINSTEN
CORPRODEP MOSQUERA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
DINHOS
ALBERT EINSTEN
DINHOS
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
CORPRODEP MOSQUERA
CORPRODEP MOSQUERA
ALBERT EINSTEN
CORPRODEP MOSQUERA
CD AJAX
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
ALBERT EINSTEN
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES

CD AJAX

martes, 12 de diciembre de 2023

FESTIVAL
GOPA NAVIDAD

Iniciacién (2016)

www.maracanacd.com

CARNET

204
110
163
102
201
183
187
126
108
122
160
181
159
186
208
209
107
206
137
179
182
105
165

139

APELLIDOS

CALDERON OCAMPO
ALONSO MOYA
BAQUERO VANEGAS
AVELLA HERNANDEZ
CABEZAS MORENO
GOMEZ HUESO
ROA BOLANOS
RAMIREZ VILLALOBOS
DURAN ACUNA
GUZMAN BARRETO
RUIZ MELO
GOMEZ ARIAS
GONZALES BOLIVAR
ALFONSO TAFUR
CALDERON RODRIGUEZ
PENA FEO
RODRIGUEZ ARIAS
PORTILLA MURCIA
RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
RESTREPO RODRIGUEZ
SANTOS HEREDIA
MELO TOLE
GUTIERREZ ROJAS

ANGULO DiAZ

NOMBRES GOLES
MAXIMILIANO 21
SAMUEL MATHIAS 12
DAMIAN MATHIAS 11
JUAN PABLO 10
JOAQUIN 9
SANTIAGO 8
EDINSSON SANTIAGO 7
SALVATORE 5
JERONIMO 5
MARCELO ALEJANDRO 4
DOMINICK 3
SARA LUCIANA 3
JUAN JOSE 3
ALEJANDRO 3
NICOLAD ALEJANDRO 2
MARTIN 2
ALEJANDRO 2
JUAN FELIPE 2
JUAN DAVID 1
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO 1
MARTIN FELIPE 1
JUAN DIEGO 1
CHRISTOPHER THIAGO 1
YEIMER JOSUE 1
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
CD AJAX 135 CASTELLANOS BERNAL LORENZO 1
DINHOS 128 TRIANA CORTES SEBASTIAN 1
ALBERT EINSTEN 101 DAZA VILLANUEVA SAMUEL 1
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES 166 BOLANOS PRADA CRISTIAN DAVID 1
CORPRODEP MOSQUERA 213 SANCHEZ RUIZ MATIAS 1
DINHOS 117 TRIANA TRIANA ANTUAN PAOLO 1
DINHOS 120 VALENZUELA MUNOZ JUAN DIEGO FERNANDO 1
DINHOS 123 OROZCO GUERRERO MARTIN 1
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE 189 MONTOYA LOPEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1
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